INTRODUCTION
WWW.SYNERJI.CO.ZA    E&OE
LAMP HOLDERS
Synerji GU10 and GZ10 Lampholders provide safe, reliable, and efficient installation for domestic,
commercial, and display lighting. Made from heat-resistant materials, they ensure secure lamp
connections and easy integration into 220V systems. With options such as pre-wired tails for
quick setup or earth-equipped designs for added safety, they deliver dependable, long-lasting
performance.
GZ10 LAMPHOLDER +
300MM TAILS
NB - To be installed by a qualified electrician.
EL
EC
TR
IC
A
L
ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS
by
SYHLH300
Material: Ceramic Lampholder
Outer Diameter: Smooth finish, Ø 28 mm
Mounting: Oval screw holes (Ø 3 mm),
spaced 18 mm apart
Height: 19 mm
IP Rating: IP20
Voltage: 220 - 250 V
Current: 2 Amp
Temperature Resistance: Up to 250°C
Terminals: Stainless steel and spring steel
Suitable for rigid or flexible cables (0.5 – 0.75 mm²)
Max cable diameter: Ø 2.8 mm
Max insulation diameter: Ø 2 mm
Operating Temperature: -20°C to +40°C